CEZ AS

CEZ AS
ISIN:  €Z0005112300

Overview

2024/07/11 13:49:16

WKN:

Price

894.50 CZK

Difference ©  -0.06% (-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN CZ0005112300
Symbol CEz
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,035 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 894.00 CZK (1,839)
Ask (Ask size) 894.50 CZK (4,701)
Open 890.50 CZK
High 895.00 CZK
Low 890.50 CZK
Close (prev. day) 895.00 CzZK
VWAP 893.781992 CZK
Volume (pcs) 9,518
Trading volume 8,507,017.00
Number of trades 171
Last size 64
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
Company report: CEZ AS &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type

Reverse convertibles

Turbo long/short

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava

# products
2
5

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0005112300-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2aa507bff461c3306aba8bdd29838e48db1fb7ae144f3513bd6d0dcc2366cdc&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f6dfd8847ae33997&time=1720786113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f3e4316279cb002a5263d4e9c986c7273af88222498ea43062a4fadcbb35ac9&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3edb7d02ea7683d0c&time=1720786113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ecb470b8b696f1d89755064c51409007d72559e4cf458329c1b80b312d79219&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65652bb1ecf164706&time=1720786113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8015c032fdfd445c6470912344e82947b060d732d4d40d8b9985287933f114e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42f764ba81b7809ea&time=1720786113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a82acd25b3b4bec3cc93ef0e2ba3582d733dc518c2f026944781ce9f9d11f18&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eab116bdd890c0cb5&time=1720786113&tool=RSC
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CEZ AS

Details

2024/07/11 13:49:16

Price
894.50 CZK

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN CZ0005112300
Symbol CEZ
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,035 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 894.00 CZK (1,839)
Ask (Ask size) 894.50 CZK (4,701)
Open 890.50 CZK
High 895.00 CZK
Low 890.50 CZK
Close (prev. day) 895.00 CzK
VWAP 893.781992 CZK
Volume (pcs) 9,518
Trading volume 8,507,017.00
Number of trades 171
Last size 64
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -8.35% +0.17% +49.17%
Perf (abs.) -81.50 +1.50 +295.00
Beta 1.15 1.09 1.23
Volatility 23.11 19.65 29.50
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Reverse convertibles
Turbo long/short

All listings for CEZ AS
Exchange [£]

Tradegate

Date Time Price
2024/ 11:32 35.30 EUR
07/11

892.63 CZK (80,316
924.71 CZK (156,840
883.16 CZK (185,550
923.45 CZK (177,427

981.00 CZK (2024/01/05
798.00 CZK (2024/02/29
2023/10/18
798.00 CZK (2024/02/29

1,022.00 CZK

Trading

volume (mio.) trades

0.01

(
(
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

# products

2
5

Number of

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11530418
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Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/11

2024/
04/04

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

13:26

13:49

08:19

16:20

08:12

17:45

12:31

08:19

34.94 EUR

894.50 CZK

35.22 EUR

498.40 CZK

35.00 EUR

36.10 USD

34.98 EUR

35.00 EUR

0.00

8.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

171
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7126111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37769
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37766

CEZ AS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CEZ as engages in the generation, distribution, and trading of electricity, heat, natural gas,
and other related activities. Its power generation portfolio consists of wind, hydroelectric,
coal-fired, gas, and nuclear sources. The company operates through the following
segments: Generation, Distribution, Sales and Mining. It also holds interest in the lithium ore
mining project in Cinovec. CEZ was founded on May 6, 1992 and is headquartered in
i Prague, Czech Repubilic.
Contact Details

CEZ AS

Duhova 2/1444 - 140 53 Prague
Telefon: +420-211-041-111

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Daniel Benes Chairman of Managing Radim Jirout Chairman of Supervisory

Board Board

Fax: +420-211-042-001

. Bohdan Zronek  Member of Executive Vratislav Member of Supervisory
E-mail: cez@cez.cz Committee Kostal Board
Jan Kalina Member of Executive Eva Hanakova Member of Supervisory
PDF Downloads Committee Board
) Martin Novak Member of Executive Frantisek Member of Supervisory
Company report: CEZ AS Committee Novotny Board
Michaela Member of Executive Jiri Kadrnka Member of Supervisory
Chaloupkova Committee Board
Pavel Cyrani Member of Executive Marta Member of Supervisory
Committee Ctiborova Board
Tomas Pleskac  Member of Executive Milan Wagner  Member of Supervisory

CESKAS

spofitelna

Committee

Radek Mucha

Roman Binder

Vaclav Kucera

Vit Dolezalek

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:cez@cez.cz
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0005112300-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0005112300
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